
Regnskab 2018 Beløb Saldo

INDTÆGTER:

Tilskud fra kommunen 31.500 31.500

Salg af øl og vand 10.000 41.500

Kontingenter 4.000 45.500

Billet indtægter 13.015 58.515

Billetsalg 13.015 71.530

Indtægter i alt 71.530

UDGIFTER:

Bolig:

Husleje 20.000 20.000

Scene-mixerpult-lys 5.862 25.862

bespisning af musikere 510 26.372

Faxe unibrev 11.245 37.617

Musikere 24.388 62.005

DIV. 3.867 65.872

Benzin 803 66.675

Udlæg formand 12.000 78.675

Forsikring 6.000 84.675

Udgifter i alt 84.675

Indtægter i alt 71.530

Balance -13.145


